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ACSI Central Division
2021-2022 CALENDAR

| July 2021
Monday July 5 Independence Day Holiday ¢ ACSI Offices Closed
Wednesday July 27-29 ACSI Leadership Team Meetings Colorado Springs, CO
| August 2021
Thursday August 19 New Leader Orientation - VIRTUAL
Tuesday August 24 New Leader Orientation — VIRTUAL
| September 2021
Wednesday September 1 Leadership Network Meeting - VIRTUAL Texas
Thursday September 2 Leadership Network Meeting - VIRTUAL Arkansas
Monday September 6 Labor Day Holiday ¢ ACSI Offices Closed
Wednesday September 8 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE East Missouri
Thursday September 9 Leadership Webinar Series
Friday September 10 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Kansas/Missouri
Wednesday September 15 Leadership Network Meeting — LIVE Indiana
Thursday September 16 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Wisconsin
Friday September 17 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Illinois
Monday September 20 Leadership Network Meeting — LIVE Minnesota
Tuesday September 21 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Michigan
Wednesday September 22 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Ohio
Thursday September 23 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Kentucky
Friday September 24 Leadership Network Meeting - VIRTUAL (9 AM CST)) ND/SD/NE
Friday September 24 Leadership Network Meeting - VIRTUAL (1 PM CST) Towa
Monday September 27 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE West Virginia
Wednesday September 29 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Oklahoma
Thursday September 30 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Houston, TX
October 2021
Friday October 1 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE San Antonio, TX
Monday October 4 Leadership Network Meeting - LIVE Dallas, TX
Wednesday October 6 Leadership Network Meeting Louisiana
| November 2021
Monday November 1 Large School Roundtable - LIVE Orlando, FL.
Mon — Wed November 1-3 Flourishing Schools Institute Orlando, FL
Wednesday November 4 Leadership Webinar Series
Thursday-Friday November 11-12 Divisional Council Meeting LIVE
Thursday November 18 ACSI Southern Accreditation Commission mtg virtual
Monday-Tuesday November 22-23 Christian Educators Conference - LIVE Wichita, Kansas
Thurs-Fri November 25-26 Thanksgiving Holidays ¢ ACSI Offices Closed
| December 2021
Tuesday December 7 ACSI Eastern Accreditation Commission mtg VIRTUAL
Thursday December 9 ACSI Western Accreditation Commission mtg VIRTUAL
Fri-Fri December 24 - January 1 Christmas & New Year’s Holidays ¢ ACSI Offices Closed
January 2022
Tuesday January 11 Central Division Large School Roundtable — VIRTUAL
Monday January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday ¢ ACSI Offices Closed
Thursday January 27 Leadership Webinar Series — VIRTUAL
February 2022
Tuesday February 15 Leadership Luncheon — LIVE Houston, TX
Wednesday February 16 Legal Seminar — LIVE Dallas, TX
Thursday February 17 Legal Seminar — LIVE Oklahoma City, OK
Tuesday February 22 Leadership Luncheon — LIVE Arkansas
Monday February 21 President’s Day Holiday ¢ ACSI Offices Closed
Wednesday February 23 Leadership Luncheon - LIVE San Antonio, TX
Thursday February 24 Leadership Webinar Series - VIRTUAL
Friday February 25 Leadership Luncheon - LIVE Louisiana




March 2022

Monday March 7 Block for San Diego Pre-event San Diego, CA
Tues — Thurs March 8-10 CONVERGE (formerly GCSLS) San Diego, CA
Friday March 11 Block for San Diego Post-Event San Diego, CA
Wednesday March 23 Legal Seminar — LIVE Kansas City, MO
Wednesday March 30 Divisional Council Meeting - VIRTUAL
Thursday March 31 Leadership Webinar Series - VIRTUAL
April 2022
Friday April 15 Good Friday ¢ ACSI Offices Closed
Sunday April 17 Easter ¢ He Is Risen!
Tuesday April 26 Leadership Seminar - LIVE Ohio
Wednesday April 27 Leadership Seminar - LIVE Indiana
Thursday April 28 Leadership Seminar — LIVE Illinois

| May 2022
Monday May 30 Memorial Day ¢ ACSI Offices Closed

| June 2022
Sat - Sat June 4 - 11 Global Perspectives Tour Australia
Tuesday June 7 ACSI Eastern Accreditation Commission Mtg - LIVE Plano, TX
Thursday June 9 ACSI Western Accreditation Commission Mtg - LIVE Chicago, IL
Thursday June 16 ACSI Southern Accreditation Commission Mtg - LIVE Plano, TX
Monday June 20 Central Division Large School Roundtable - LIVE Chicago (Oak Brook), IL
Weds — Fri June 21 -23 Flourishing Schools Institute Chicago (Oak Brook), IL




